				(Form C-103) (Revised 7/1/52)
1 UPLICATE	EW MEXICO OIL CO	NSERVATION CO	MMISSION	
	Santa Fe	, New Mexico		
MI	SCELLANEOUS	REPORTS OF	N WELLS	
Submit this report in TRIPLICAT				offied to com-
pleted. It should be signed and filed as a	report on Beginning Drilling	Operations, Results of	test of casing shut of result of	well,
result of well repair, and other import instructions in the Rules and Regulatio			40 11/1/3/	
	1	Report by Checking Be	FFI	304
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	OF CASING SH		REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT	REPORT ON RECOMPLETION	COMPLETION	REPORT ON	
OF PLUGGING WELL	OPERATION		Other Acid Treating	<u> </u>
	July	14, 1953	Hobbs, New M	ext.co
				lace)
Following is a report on the worl				
hable Oll & Refining Company (Company or Operator)		J. L. Greenwood (Lease)		
J. P. (Don) Gibbins (Contracto	r)	, Well No 11	in the	of Sec9,
T. 228, R378, NMPM.,	Drinkard	Pool,	Les	County.
The Dates of this work were as follows:	7-9-53	•••••		
Notice of intention to do the work (wa	s) (was submitted on Fe	orm C-102 on	2_53	
Notice of intention to do the work (was and approval of the proposed plan (was			(Cross out incorrect words)	,
	ILED ACCOUNT OF WOR	K DONE AND RESU	ULTS OBTAINED	
Treated 6122-6510! with	2500 gallens Cardi	al Jel Jet 99	and 3000 gallons 155 le	w tension
acid. Maximum and minim acid 3100 and 2600%. Max	m processres en jel rimum and minimum e	l 3000 and 500%. Saging pressure:	, Max. and minimum pro 2700 to 2100#. Flush	estres on ed tubing
with 27 berrels eil.				•
7-13-53 Tested & hours or	16/64" choke, pro	duced 13.11 bar	rels plo, gas volume l	02 Moi/day,
GOR 2593, tubing pressure	o top, casing press	mre 4807.		
644	P.			
Witnessed by Shall	ston Kurble	Oil & Refining	Company Parm I	DSS
(Name)				
Approved:		I hereby certify th	at the information given above is tr	ue and complete

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Name

Position

Position

Position

Position

Position

Representing

Address

Box 2347, Hobber, N. M.